
125 E Center St, Moab, UT  84532 
435-259-1338, ckauffman@grandcountyutah.net 
Office Hours: Mon – Fri, 8am – 5pm 
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WILCOX SIDNEY R
WILCOX BONNIE C
37R SCENIC DR
DERRY NH 03038-3922
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WILCOX SIDNEY R WILCOX BONNIE C

01-0ALL-0037

"DAVID CT 881

001 - MOAB CITY

NO BACK TAXES OUTSTANDINGNO REQUESTING COMPANY

LAND VACANT 0.41 55,000 55,000 579.26

0.010532 579.26

GRAND COUNTY GENERAL
SCHOOL - GENERAL
SCHOOL - STATE BASIC LEVY
GRAND COUNTY - DEBT
MULTICOUNTY A&C
COUNTY A&C
LIBRARY
GRAND COUNTY CEMETERY
MOAB MOSQUITO ABATEMENT
MOAB VALLEY FIRE
CHARTER SCHOOL STATE LEVY
LIBRARY - DEBT

COUNCIL CHAMBERS-DEC 4, 2018-6:00 P.M.
264 S 400 E-AUG 7, 2018-6:00 PM
264 S 400 E-AUG 7, 2018-6:00 PM
COUNCIL CHAMBERS-DEC 4, 2018-6:00 P.M.
COUNCIL CHAMBERS-DEC 4, 2018-6:00 P.M.
COUNCIL CHAMBERS-DEC 4, 2018-6:00 P.M.
COUNCIL CHAMBERS-DEC 4, 2018-6:00 P.M.
2651 SPANISH VALLEY DR-DEC 11, 2018-6:00 PM
1000 SAND FLATS RD-DEC 3, 2018-6:00 P.M.
45 S 100 E-DEC 11, 2018-7:00 P.M.
358 E 300 S-JUN 19, 2018-5:15 PM
COUNCIL CHAMBERS-DEC 4, 2018-6:00 P.M.

0.001512
0.00551

0.001666
0.000103
0.000009
0.000382
0.000384
0.000187
0.000183
0.000449
0.000059
0.000088

83.16
303.05

91.63
5.67
0.5

21.01
21.12
10.29
10.07
24.7

3.25
4.84

0.41 55,000 55,000 579.26

Auto Bill Pay not enrolled

*01-0ALL-00376*
*01-0ALL-00376*

$579.26

01-0ALL-0037

0

579.26

0 579.26

0



  01-0ALL-0037   ALLEN SUBD 37

"DAVID CT 881 - LOT 37 & PART OF LOT 38; ALLEN SUBD; SEC 12 T26S R21E; 0.41 AC ---- COMBINED PARCEL DESC. AS
FOLLOWS: BEG AT THE S COR OF LOT 37 ALLEN SUBD. SEC 12 T26S R21E TH N 49°11'45""W 90.45 FT; N 47°30'44""E 209.03
FT; TH WITH WESTERLY R-O-W OF DAVID COURT S 37°32'43""E 66.02 FT; TH ALONG THE ARC OF A 15.00 FT RADIIUS CURVE
TO THE RIGHT 20.50 FT; (CHORD BEARS S 01°35'54""W 18.94 FT); TH ALONG THE ARC OF A 51.50 FT RADIUS CURVE TO THE
LEFT 39.94 FT; (CHORD BEARS S 18°31'31""W 38.94 FT; TH S 65°49'48""W 26.77 FT",,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Back Taxes (Delinquencies):  The amount of back tax you owe is $0.  This amount has interest calculated to November 30th, 2018. Interest is
prorated and added daily at a rate of 7.75% per year (rate is an estimate).  If you are paying on any other date, you can call 435-259-1388 for
a more accurate amount owed.  If this property was recently subdivided or combined, other delinquencies may apply which do not appear
on this notice.  By the last week of December each year, a delinquent tax listing will be posted at grandcountyutah.net and a post card will
be sent to the delinquent property owners.  These are the only notifications required by law until the following year’s Property Tax Notice.
Unpaid tax, penalty and interest are assessed as a lien and if not paid in-full within the 4 year redemption period, the property will be
offered to the public at TAX SALE.  The property is then deeded to the successful bidder.  Any amount in excess of taxes and fees will be
remitted to the original owner.  Until 11:59pm on 11/30/2018, all payments will be applied to the most current back tax year first.  Starting
12/1/2018 payments will be applied to 2018 tax first and then the next most current back tax year.  12/1/2018 is also the date that unpaid
2018 taxes become delinquent.  Payments are also applied to interest first then penalty then principal in any given year.   These payment
procedures are set by State law and cannot be changed by the County Treasurer.

$579.26 $589.26*

*This includes $0 owed in back tax with back tax interest calculated to 1/31/2019. Back tax interest is prorated and added daily.   If
you are paying on a different date and owe back tax, then you can call 435-259-1338 for a more accurate amount due.  

WILCOX SIDNEY R WILCOX BONNIE C


